
Phila.
Fruit Market

PHILADELPHIA Terminal Price* as
of 18-JAN-95 CLOUDY 45-56

CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:
MARKETABOUT STEADY 4/5 buctm
FL Indian River Red 23* 8.50-9.00 27i
8.00- moitly 8.50 32* 8.00-9.00 most-
ly 8.50 36* 8.00-8.50 mostly 8.00 40*
7 50-8.50 moitly 8.00 48s 7.50-8.00 most-
ly 7.50 few 8.50 56s 6.00 White 48s 7.50
Interior Red 32s 6.50-7.00 40s 6.50-7.00
48s 6.50-7.00Gulf CoastRed 18s7.00 23s
6.00- 27s 6.00-7.00 32s 6.00-7-00 36s
6.50- moitly 7.00 40s 7.00 Wfiite 32s
5.00- mostly 5.00 —LEMONS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns AZ
140 s 15.00 165 s 14.00 fr qual 11.00200 s
12.00 fr qual 11.00 CA 115 s fr qual
13.00- 140 s 16.00-17.00 mostly
16.00fr qual 11.50-13.00mos 12.00 165s
14.00fr qual 10.50-12.00mos 11.00200s

fr qual 10.00-11.00—LIMES: MARKET
STEADY 10 lb ctns MX Seedless TVpe
48s 4.00-5.00 mostly 4.50 54s 4.00-5.00
mostly 4-00-4.50 63s 4.005.00 mostly
4.004.50 —MISC CITRUS: MARKET
STEADY 2.5 kg crts SP Clementine
2028 s 5.00 occ 5.50 32s ordcond 2.00 10
kg cits SP Clementine 96s 15.0016.00
108 s 15.0016.00 120 s 15.0016.00
ORANGES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cm* CA Navel S6s 19.00fr qual
14.0016.00 mos 16.00 few 18.00 72s
16.00- sopie 20.00 fr qual
12.00- 88s 13.00-16.00 mostly

14.0016.00few 18.00fr qual 11.0015.00
113 s 13.0014.00m0511y 13.00some 15.00

few 11.00fr qual 9.0011.00 mos 9-9.50
138 s fr qual 8.00 4/5 buctns FL Navel 40s
9 00 48s 8.009.00 S6s 9.00 64s 7.009.00
80s 9.00 100 s 9.00 Hamlins 80s 7.009.00
mostly 8.00 some 6.50 100 s 7.008.00
mostly 8.00 some 6.50 125 s 7.00-8.00
Pineapple 64s 8.008.50'80s 8.00-8.50:
100 s 8.00 125 s B.QO ctns 10 4-lb sks FL

Pineapple 100 s 10.00 —TANGELOS; 4/5
buctns FL Orlando 64s 8.00 80s 8.00 100s
8 00 Minneola S6s 14.00 64s 14.00 80s
14.00 —TANGERINES: MARKET

ABOUT STEADY 4/5 buctns/crts FL
Honey 80s 19.00-24.00 mostly
19.00- 100 s 19.00-24.00 120 s
18.00- 150 s 16.00-19.00 few 15.00

Sunburst 120 s 22.00 ISOs 20.00 180 s
18.00 —TEMPLES: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY 4/5 buctns FL 56s 10.50 64s
10.50- mostly 10.50 80s 9.50-11.00
100 s 9.50-10.00 mostly 9.50 125s
7.50- mostly 7.50

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: OFFER-
INGS LIGHT fits 12 6-oz cups with lids
a med-lge 14.00 —CRANBERRIES;
OFFERINGSLIGHT ctns 24 12-ozflmbgs
MA Late Howe fr cond 8.00-10.00 ord

B-GRADE
WOOD PELLETS

FUEL
sl3s°° TON

1-800-373-9704

SLINGER VACUUM
2700 & 3300 Gallon Models with 2700 & 3300 Gallon Modets

■ lull-length Internal aucger ■ With reliable Jumpvacuum pump

* 5-600 Bile Processor - Demo $1,850
* Weightronic Scslee, Model 700E, Fits Any

Brand Mixer, 5 Yr. Warranty
• VD 3000 Gal. Manure Tank, For Sale Or Rent
♦ Van Dele Manure Pump A Agitator

We Will Service All Brands Of
Electronic Scales & Most Brands Of Mixers

MILLCREEK farm
E
systems

2285 Old Philadelphia Pike
Lancaster, PA 17602 (717) 396-8987

cond 3.00 —MISC BERRIES: OFFER-
INGS LIGHT fits 12 6-oz flmwipd cups
GU Blackberries 24.00
RASPBERRIES: OFFERINGS LIGHT
fits 12 6-oz cups with lids GU Red 30.00
fits 12 5.6-oz cups flmwipd CL Red 30.00
—STRAWBERRIES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY fits 12 1-pt bkts FL med-lge
16.0.00 18s 22.00-24.00 HD 12s 24.00 15s
26.00- 18s 26.00-27.50
HONEYDEWS: MARKET LOWER 2/3
ctns BR 5s 11.00 6s 11.00GUSs 11.00 6s
11.00 —MISC MELONS: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
WATERMELONS: MARKET STEADY
ctns per ctn MX Sangria 3s 19.00TX Alls-
weet 3s 22.00

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns trypk
CA U.S. ExFcy Granny Smith 100 s
14.00- few 17.00 ID IDExFcy Gol-
den Delicious 80-881 ord cond 7.00 NY
U.S. ExFcy Empire 100 s 14.00-16.00 WA
WAExFcy Red Delicious 72s 16.50 88s
14.00- fr appear 13.50-14.00 100s
15.50 fr appear 13.50-14.00 113s
13.00- few 12.00 Golden Delicious

88s 14.00-17.00 100 s 16.00 Criterion
72-88 s fr cond 10.00-12.00 U.S. ExFcy
Golden Delicious 80s 14.50 88s
13.50-14.50 100* 14.50 125 s 13.50 WAF-

cy Red Delicious 64s 11.00 72s 11.00 80s
11.00 88s 11.00 100 s 11.00 113 s 11.00
138 s 11.00ctns ceIpkWAU.S.ExFcy Red
Delicious 96s 25.00 CONTROLLED
ATMOSPHERE STORAGE ctns tiypk
WA WAExFcy Red Delicious 88s
18.00- 100 s 17.00-18,00 U.S. ExFcy

Golden Delicious 100 s 15.00-16.00
APRICOTS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CENT TO QUOTE —AVOCADOS: NO
SALES REPORTED —BANANAS:
MARKET STEADY 40 lb ctns IMPORT
11.00 fair qual 9.00-10.00 40 lb ctns

(sagged IMPORT 11.00 ctns institutional
pk IMPORT 12.50 —CHERRIES:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE—FRUITS OTHER: ctns 1 lyrFL
Carambols - Star Fruit 20s 15.0025s 15.00

30s 15.00 WA Apple Pears Horai I2i
10.00 Shinko 16i 10.50-11.00

GRAPES: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
18lb lugi bgd CL BOAT Thompson Seed-
leu 16.00-18.00Ige 18.00-20.00one label
hiu 22.00 tml-med 14.00-15.00 fr cond
9.00 Flame Seedleu 18.00-19.50 Ige
20.00- mostly 20.00 White Seedless
Type sml-med 16.00Black Seedless 20.00
Red Globe 19.00-20.00181 b lugs wrpdCL
BOAT Thompson Seedless 15.00-18.00
Ige 17.00-22.00 mostly 18.00-20.00 sml-
med 14.00-15.00 Flame Seedless
19.0020.00 Ige 20.00-23.00 Black Seed-

less 18.0020.00mostly 20.00 few 17.00-
-KIWIFRUIT: MARKET STEADY flu 1
lyr CA 36s 7.50 39s 6.50-7.50 mostly 7.00
IT 42s 6.50 —MANGOES: fits 1 lyr PE
Haden 14s 7.00 —NECTARINES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns 2 lyr
tiypk CL BOAT Early Diamond 60 series
12.00 May Diamond SO series ft cond
6.00- May Grand 64s 10.00-12.00 fr
cond 4.00-5.00 72s 8.00-10.00 Red Dia-
mond SO series ft cond 6.00-7.00 60 series
10.00- Sparkling June72s 8.00-10.00

Fiesu 60 series fr cond 5.00-6.00 Fantasy
60 series ft cond 5.00-6.00 —PAPAYA:
10lb ctns HI AIR 11s 14.00—PEACHES:

OFFERINGS LIGHT ctns 2 lyr ttypk CL
BOAT Flavororest 50 series 13.00-14.00
mostly 14.00 —PEARS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY std ctns wrpdOR U.S.
One Bose 70s 16.00 80s 16.00fr cond 8.00
ord cond 5.00 90s 16.00fr cond 8.00 ord
cond 5.00100 s 14.00ftcond 8.00ord cond
5.00110 s 13.00fr cond B.ooord cond 5.00
120 s IXOO fr cond 8.00ordcond 5.00135s
11.00 WA U.S, One D’Anjou 80s
18.00- 90s 18.50-19.00 100 s 17.
50-18.50 110 s 16.50-17.50 120s
16.50-18.50 135 s 17.50 150 s 16.50 Bose
100 s 16.00 2/5 buctns OR U.S. One Corn-
iceSO-SSs 10.00 seckel large 10.00CON-
TROLLED ATMOSPHERE STORAGE
stdctns wrpd OR U.S. One D*Anjou 110s
19.00120 s 19.00135 s 19.00WA WAExF-
cy D'Anjou 100 s 19.00
PERSIMMONS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-

Now there’s a way to get the
superior rootworm control of
COUNTER® systemic insecti-
cide-nematicide and still use
Accent post-emergence herbi-
cide later on. How? By using
COUNTER® CR™ - the con-
trolled release formulation
with the distinctive pelletized
shape. A shape that delivers

CIENT TO QUOTE —PINEAPPLES:
MARKET STEADY ctns 1 lyr HI AIR 6s
11.50-IXOO ctns 2 lyr CR 14s 10.00DR
12s 10.00 —PLANTAINS: OFFERINGS

INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE —PLUMS:
OFFERINGS LIGHT cuts 2-lyr CL BOAT
Black Amber 40 series 17.00 50 series
17.00 78s 18.00Black Beaut 84s 16.0098s
14.00 SanU Rosa 80s 13.00-14.00mostly
13.00 —POMEGRANATES: OFFER-
INGS NONE —PRUNES: OFFERINGS
NONE

Phila. Potat
& Onion

PHILADELPHIA Terminal Prices as
of lfc-JAN-95 CLOUDY 45-56

ONIONS AND POTATOES
ONIONS DRY: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY. US#l OR GENERALLY
GObD QUAL AND COND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED. Yellow Globe
Typo NY 50 lb skt med 5.00-6.00 mostly
6.00few 4.50fml-med 4.00-5.00 mstrour
20 2Jb mshsks med fr cond 5.00 Spanish
Hybrid CO 50 lbsks jbo 11.00-IXoomost-
ly 13-00 few IXSO ID/OR 50 lb sks jbo
11.0Q-12.00 mostly 11.50-IXOOUT 50 lb

sks jbo 11.00-11.50 some IXOO Red ID/
OR 25 lb sks jbo 8.00 NY 25 lb sks jbo
7.00,8.00 med 5,00BOAT Yellow CL 25
lb ctns Ige 16.00 NEW CROP While MX
50 lb sks jbo 19.QQmed fr cond 8.00- IXOO
Boilers MX 25 lb sks jbo 10.00
POTATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY. US#l SZ A WASHED OR
BRUSHED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED Russet Burbank ID bid 10 S-lb
sks non szA 8.50-9.0050 lbctns 60s 9.50
70s 9.00-10.50 mostly 10.00-10.50 80s
9.00-10.50 mostly 9.50-10.00 90s
8.75-10.00 mostly 9.50-10.00 100s
8.50-9JOmostly 9.00 Norkotah CDPrince
Edward Island CDOne 50 lb ctns 70s 7.00
some 7.50 80s 7.00 some 7.50 90s 7.00
100 s 6.75-7.00 120 s 6.75-7.00 WI 50 lb

See the AgriCenteA
Dealer Nearest You

or for more Information
call your Cyanamid Rep.

Name.
Addres

Eastern Pennsylvania Area:
Mike Fleming
717-627-0661

Western Pennsylvania Area:
Jim O’Bryan

814-667-3648

Hardest
Restricted Use Pesticide Always follow label
directions (9/™ Trademarks, AmericanCyans-
imd Company (D 1994. Trademark, DuPont
Company

PARTNERS»

Towi

LPrafarrad Cuatomar Program

WA
LEADERSHIP
ADVANTAGE

ACCENT USERS: DON'T SACRIFICE
ROOTWORM CONTROL

steadily - over
longer lasting
less and more uni-

isectprotection. Best
m applied banded,
>R CR is labeledfor

Accent orvirtually
•herbicide. So don’t
. options. Check

UNTERCR today.

(ANY FORMULATION OR PACKAGE)

.State.
Phon

• Offer Good Only To PA Residents
• Limited One Per Farmer or Farm Operation
• Mall this coupon with proof of purchase

(Dated Dealer Invoice)
Size □ Med, □ Lg. □ X-Lg. □ XX Lg.

To: American Cyanamld Co.
Michael Fleming

. 536 Wood View Drive, Lltltz, PA 17543

Laneastar Farming, Saturday, January 21, 1995-Al3

ctni 70i 8.00 80i 8.00 90s 7.50 IOOt 7.00
Round Red MN/ND SO lb iki 7.50-8.50
mostly 8.00 >zß 14.0015.00mostly 14.00
few 15.50Round White CDPrince Edward
Island CDOne SO lb sks 6.25-6.50 mostly
6.2 S Ige6.50 DR SO lb sks fr qual & cond
4.50-5.00 LI SO lb sks 5.50-6.00 Ige
6.00-6.2 S few 6.50 PA SO lb sks fr qual &
cond 4.25-4.50

New Holland
Dairy

New Holland Sales Stables
Wednesday, January 18, 1995
Report supplied by auction

DAIRY COWS 84; HEIFERS 85;
BULLS 4. MARKET STEADY.

LOCAL FRESH COWS
410.00-1200.00.

FRESH HEIFERS 650.00-1250.00.
LOCAL SPRINGERS 640.00-1200.00.
UPSTATE LOADS FRESH

875.00-1475.00, SPRINGERS
81000-1330.00.

SPRINGING HEIFERS LARGE
910.001125.00, SMALL 56000885.00.

BRED HEIFERSSHORT
810.00-860.00

OPEN BREEDING AGE HEIFERS
600.00-

SMALL OPEN HEIFERS
360.00-

BULLS 410.00-770.00.

ALSO AVAILABLE
IN LOCK’N

LOAD

JACKET
V WITH THE PURCHASE OF

“

600 LBS. OF COUNTER.

1

OFFER GOOD ON PURCHASES BETWEEN 12/1/94 AND 4/1/95
MUST SUBMIT BY MAY 31, 1995

I


